DURAMESH
DURAMESH Lyo
Transparent equine pericardium membrane for duraplasty
Duramesh and Duramesh Lyo (previously marketed as AudioMesh neuro and Lyomesh
neuro VR, respectively) are biological membranes derived from equine deantigenated
pericardium, intended to be used as surgical collagen membranes during neuro surgical
procedures for a CSF-impermeable sealing of Dura Mater defects. Duramesh is conserved
in a liquid, alcoholic-based solution, while Duramesh Lyo is freeze-dried.

- Equine pericardium for dural grafts: clinical consideration and technical note; A. Sacchelli, Division of Neurosurgery of Villa Maria Cecilia Hospital,
Cotignola, Italy
- Equine tissues for medical devices: safety concerning prion diseases transmissible to humans; E. Scanziani, Dept. of Veterinary Sciences and Public
Health - University of Milan, Italy
- Equine pericardium for dural grafts: Clinical results in 200 patients. Montinaro A., Gianfreda C.D., Proto P. Division of Neurosurgery, “V.Fazzi”
Hospital,  Lecce, Italy
- Use of Duramesh Lyo augmented with TissuePatchDural™ for repair of dural defect in spinal cord herniation - Clinical Series - Mr Marcel Ivanov,
MD, PhD, MSc, FRCS Consultant Neurosurgeon and Spine Surgeon, Sheffield Teaching Hospitals, UK - 2015
4 - Use of Duramesh Lyo augmented with TissuePatchDural™ for repair of dural defect in spinal
cord herniation - Clinical Series - Mr Marcel Ivanov, MD, PhD, MSc, FRCS Consultant Neurosur-
geon and Spine Surgeon, Sheffield Teaching Hospitals, UK - 2015
Duramesh Duramesh Lyo
Device Ref. Code Dimension
(mm) Device Ref. Code Dimension
(mm)
Duramesh R 20.09 H Disc, ø 9 Duramesh Lyo LYO-20.09H Disc, ø  9
Duramesh R 20.10 H Disc, ø 14 Duramesh Lyo LYO-20.10H Disc, ø 14
Duramesh R 20.11 H Disc, ø 50 Duramesh Lyo LYO-20.11H Disc, ø 50
Duramesh R 20.12 H Disc, ø 75 Duramesh Lyo LYO-20.12H Disc, ø  75
Duramesh R 20.13 H Disc, ø 125 Duramesh Lyo LYO-20.13H Disc, ø 125
Duramesh R 003X120 H 3 x 120 Duramesh Lyo LYO-003X120H 3 x 120
Duramesh R 006X140 H 6 x 140 Duramesh Lyo LYO-006X140H 6 x 140
Duramesh R 010X010 H 10 x 10 Duramesh Lyo LYO-010X010H 10 x 10
Duramesh R 010X030 H 10 x 30 Duramesh Lyo LYO-010X030H 10 x 30
Duramesh R 010X100 H 10 x 100 Duramesh Lyo LYO-010X100H 10 x 100
Duramesh R 010X140 H 10 x 140 Duramesh Lyo LYO-010X140H 10 x 140
Duramesh R 015X200 H 15 x 200 Duramesh Lyo LYO-015X200H 15 x 200
Duramesh R 015X030 H 15 x 30 Duramesh Lyo LYO-015X030H 15 x 30
Duramesh R 020X030 H 20 x 30 Duramesh Lyo LYO-020X030H 20 x 30
Duramesh R 020X070 H 20 x 70 Duramesh Lyo LYO-020X070H 20 x 70
Duramesh R 020X100 H 20 x 100 Duramesh Lyo LYO-020X100H 20 x 100
Duramesh R 020X140 H 20 x 140 Duramesh Lyo LYO-020X140H 20 x 140
Duramesh R 020X200 H 20 x 200 Duramesh Lyo LYO-020X200H 20 x 200
Duramesh R 020X250 H 20 x 250 Duramesh Lyo LYO-020X250H 20 x 250
Duramesh R 025X030 H 25 x 30 Duramesh Lyo LYO-025X030H 25 x 30
Duramesh R 030X040 H 30 x 40 Duramesh Lyo LYO-030X040H 30 x 40
Duramesh R 030X060 H 30 x 60 Duramesh Lyo LYO-030X060H 30 x 60
Duramesh R 040X050 H 40 x 50 Duramesh Lyo LYO-040X050H 40 x 50
Duramesh R 040X070 H 40 x 70 Duramesh Lyo LYO-040X070H 40 x 70
Duramesh R 040X100 H 40 x 100 Duramesh Lyo LYO-040X100H 40 x 100
Duramesh R 050X050 H 50 x 50 Duramesh Lyo LYO-050X050H 50 x 50
Duramesh R 050X110 H 50 x 110 Duramesh Lyo LYO-050X110H 50 x 110
Duramesh R 060X080 H 60 x 80 Duramesh Lyo LYO-060X080H 60 x 80
Duramesh R 060X120 H 60 x 120 Duramesh Lyo LYO-060X120H 60 x 120
Duramesh R 060X140 H 60 x 140 Duramesh Lyo LYO-060X140H 60 x 140
Duramesh R 070X080 H 70 x 80 Duramesh Lyo LYO-070X080H 70 x 80
Duramesh R 075X075 H 75 x 75 Duramesh Lyo LYO-075X075H 75 x 75
Duramesh R 120X160 H 120 x 160 Duramesh Lyo LYO-120X160H 120 x 160
Duramesh R 100X125 H 100 x 125 Duramesh Lyo LYO-100X125H 100 x 125
Duramesh R 130X130 H 130 x 130 Duramesh Lyo LYO-130X130H 130 x 130
DURAMESH
DURAMESH LYO
REfEREnCES tAb AnD SpECifiCAtiOnS
DURAMESH